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Buffalo fire progression
2016-08-14  96 growth ac, 96 total ac
2016-08-16  1267 growth ac, 1363 total ac
2016-08-17  726 growth ac, 2089 total ac
2016-08-18  116 growth ac, 2205 total ac
2016-08-19  8 growth ac, 2213 total ac
2016-08-21  66 growth ac, 2279 total ac
2016-08-22  411 growth ac, 2690 total ac
2016-08-25  108 growth ac, 2798 total ac

2016-08-26  225 growth ac, 3023 total ac
2016-08-27  208 growth ac, 3231 total ac
2016-08-28  346 growth ac, 3577 total ac
2016-08-29  429 growth ac, 4006 total ac
2016-08-30  434 growth ac, 4440 total ac
2016-09-01  2980 growth ac, 7420 total ac
2016-09-03  2316 growth ac, 9736 total ac
2016-09-04  1050 growth ac, 10786 total ac
2016-09-09  52 growth ac, 10838 total ac
2016-09-14  1855 growth ac, 12693 total ac
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